99-GS4-8001-00

86—G354—-4599—-11 99-G30-7503-07
\ 99-280-7017-02

(@O

GUIDE ARM
(GS—400) N 99-280—-7020-03 (5X)
99—-GS4—4140-00

99—-G10—2650—01

99—-G10—-7503-00 99-280—7020—-03 (4X)

99-280-7/020-03 99-G10-7503-00

99-(GS4-4142-00

o 99-280-8001-03
99—-GS4—-4147-00 =)
99-GS4—4131-00 i 2
99-280-8000—02 (2X) % \
W @ 99-280—7006-05
99-280—7005-02 ‘ ) 99— 280—7017—02
99-280—7015-01 S, &%
99-280-7018-07 Yad 99-280-7012-02
99-GS4—7001—04 %

99—-280—7007—-01(2X)

99-GS4—-4130-00 > 99-GS4—-4116-00

)
99-280—-7006—-04 I\\
99-280—-7018-07/
99—-280—-7017-02 ©
99-280—-7012-01 S\

99-G5S4-4129-00
99-G20-7505-02

99-280-1011-00



GUIDE ARM
86-GS4-4599-11

PART #
99-280-1011-00
99-280-7005-02
99-280-7006-04
99-280-7006-05
99-280-7007-01
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7012-02
99-280-7015-01
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7020-03
99-280-8000-02
99-280-8001-03
99-G10-2650-01
99-G10-7503-00
99-G20-7503-02
99-G30-7503-07
99-GS4-4116-00
99-GS4-4129-00
99-GS4-4130-00
99-GS4-4131-00
99-GS4-4139-00
99-GS4-4140-00
99-GS4-4142-00
99-GS4-4147-00
99-GS4-7001-04
99-GS4-8001-00

DESCRIPTION
WHEEL, YELLOW
H.H. 1/4-20 X 5/8
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 1
1/4-20 X 1/2 FHS.
NYLOC, 10-24
NYLOC, 1/4-20
JAM NUT, 1/4-20
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST
SPLIT WASHER 1/4"
WASHER,1/4" DELRIN
BEARING, 608LB
SPRING
BLOCK, HOOD STOP
SHSB, 1/4 X 3/8
SHSB, 1/4 X 3/4
SHSB, 1/4 X 1.75
SPACER, .280
TUBE, GUIDE
HOUSING, GUIDE TUBE
MOUNT, GUIDE TUBE
LEVER, GUIDE UPPER
LEVER, GUIDE LOWER
SWIVEL, GUIDE TUBE
WASHER, 5/16 HOLE
SHSB, 5/16 X 2.25
SPRING, HANDLE

[\)[\)_\_\_\l\)_\_\_\_\g
<

RN
w

[ N N Y I N . ) . N e - S G G N \C IS G )




	86-GS4-4599-11.pdf
	Sheet1


